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� إ����ك ا����� �� ا����زل/ دا�ة ا�
	�ءات ا�������2008 Department of Statistics/ Energy Consumption in Households Survey 2008

��د ا�������� ��� ��ع ا����� ا��د	� وا�����

ا����� ا��د	�

ا�����
���ا!��لا

Normal Heating 

Region

ا$#�ب
South North Center

%&'ا%	)ا
Rural Urban

%&'ا%	)ا
Rural Urban

%&'ا%	)ا
Rural Urban

 Boari Stove,�+� +�اري

      6199

      2243

      2241

       305

      5525

      4559

      4464

      1281

      3022

       830

      3797

      1472

Diesel 

Kerosene 

د��ل

آ�ز

      8442      2546     10084      5745      3853      5270

    330587

    370562

     35028

     27265

    123780

    123473

     34539

     44002

     15291

     18558

     19686

     18581

Kerosene Stove 

Gas Stove 

,�+� آ�ز
,�+� /�ز

 Othersأ1%ى

     11149

       174

        63

       119

      6651

       254

         0

        67

     32738

      1559

         0

      3868

     20217

       115

        53

      2524

      3625

         0

         0

         0

      4827

       553

       553

       571

Firewood 

Coal wooden 

Briquette 

Dried 

�	


��� ���


��ي ���

���

     11506      6973     38165     22910      3625      6505

Total     721097     71812    295503    107196     41327     50042ا�$��ع

�3:18ول

Table 18: Number of Users by Type of Ordinary Heating and Region (Urban/Rural) 2008

( ��� ور�� )2008


